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JOINT MASTER IN EUROPEAN HISTORY – Local Programme Coordinators 
 

University Coordinator E-Mail Postal Address 

Full members of the consortium    

Germany: 
Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin 

Coordinator: Prof. Dr. Michael Wildt 
 
Coordinator: Prof. Dr. Xenia von 
Tippelskirch 
 
Student Advisor: Maleen Harten 

michael.wildt@geschichte.hu-berlin.de 
 
xenia.vontippelskirch@hu-berlin.de 
 
european.history@hu-berlin.de 

Prof. Dr. Michael Wildt 
Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin 
Institut für Geschichtswissenschaften 
Unter den Linden 6 
10099 Berlin 
GERMANY 

Ireland: 
University College Dublin 
 

Coordinator: Dr. William Mulligan 
(on research leave until January 
2020, his replacement will be: Dr. 
Mark Jones: mark.jones@ucd.ie ) 
 
International office: Monika Gaciarz  

william.mulligan@ucd.ie 
 
monika.gaciarz@ucd.ie 

Dr. William Mulligan 
University College Dublin 
School of History and Archives 
Center for War Studies 
Belfied, Dublin 4 
IRELAND 

Italy: 
University of Rome Tor Vergata 

Coordinator: Prof. Dr. Daniela Felisini 
 
Student Advisor: Dr. Giulia Palmieri 
 
Erasmus Office: Mrs. Pina Grimaldi  
 
International Relations: Mr. Gianfranco 
Tarquini  
 

felisini@uniroma2.it 
 
giu2606@hotmail.it 
 
erasmus.lettere@uniroma2.it 
 
relazioni.internazionali@uniroma2.it 
erasmus@uniroma2.it 
 

Prof. Dr. Daniela Felisini 
Università degli studi di Roma "Tor Vergata" 
Dipartimento di Storia, Patrimonio culturale, 
Formazione e Società 
 
Via Columbia 1 
00133 Roma 
ITALIA 

Italy: 
University of Rome Tre 

Coordinator: Dr. Paolo Broggio 

(research leave from November 1st 
2019 - October 31st 2020). 

Replacement: Prof. Gennaro 
Gervasio: 
gennaro.gervasio@uniroma3.it 

broggio@uniroma3.it 
 
incoming.students@uniroma3.it 
 
 
laura.rossi@uniroma3.it 
 

Dr. Paolo Broggio 
Dipartimento di Studi Storici Geografici 
Antropologici 
Università degli Studi Roma Tre 
Via Ostiense, 234-236 
00144 Roma 
ITALIA 
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Erasmus Office, responsible for the 
Incoming Students: Laura Macenigo  
 
Administrative staff of the international 
office: Mrs. Laura Rossi  

France: 
University Paris Diderot (Paris 7) 

Coordinator: Alexandre Rios Bordes 
 
Erasmus coordination: Didier Nativel  
 
Recognition of credits:  Gilles Pidard  
 
International office: Floriane Thorez 
 
Administrative issues: Fatou Esteoule 
and Cécile Derbois  
 

ariosbordes@hotmail.com 
 
dnativel@club-internet.fr 
 
 
Floriane THOREZ <floriane.thorez@univ-paris-
diderot.fr> 
 
 

Prof. Dr. Sophie Coeuré 
Université Paris Diderot-Paris 7 
Responsable des relations internationals 
UFR Géographie Histoire Sciences de la Société 
case courrier 7001 
5, rue Thomas Mann 
75205 Paris Cedex 13 
FRANCE 
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Associated members of the consortium 
Austria: 
University of Vienna 

Coordinator: Prof. Dr. Dorothea Nolde 
 
University assistant: Dr. Matthias 
Kaltenbrunner  
 
Erasmus-Koordinatorin: Annemarie Steidl  
 
 

dorothea.nolde@univie.ac.at 
 
matthias.kaltenbrunner@univie.ac.at 
 
 
annemarie.steidl@univie.ac.at 

Prof. Dr. Dorothea Nolde 
Universität Wien 
Institut für Geschichte 
Universitätsring 1 
1010 Wien 
Austria 
Zimmer: O1.104 
T: +43-1-4277-40839 
 
 

Estonia: 
Tallinn University 

Coordinator: Prof. Dr. Karsten 
Brüggemann 
 
Coordinator of Internationalisation: Maris 
Peters  

karsten.bruggemann@tlu.ee 
 
 
peters@tlu.ee 
 

Prof. Dr. Karsten Brüggemann 
Tallinn University 
Institute of History 
Rüütli 6 
10130 Tallinn 
ESTONIA 

Spain:  
University Complutense of Madrid 

Coordinator: Dr. Carlos Sanz Díaz 
 

carlos.sanz@ghis.ucm.es 
 

Dr. Carlos Sanz Díaz 
Departamento de Historia Contemporánea 
Facultad de Geografía e Historia 
Universidad Complutense de Madrid 
C/ Profesor Aranguren s/n 
28040 Madrid 
SPAIN 

Serbia: 
University of Belgrade 
 

Coordinator: Bojana Bursać Džalto 
 
Academic coordinator for the program: 
Associate Professor Radina Vučetić  
 
Head of International Relations:  
Ms. Branka Janda Marković  
  
Erasmus office: Ms. Marina Kostirca  
 

bbursac@f.bg.ac.rs 
 

Bojana Bursać Džalto, MA, Coordinator  
iro@f.bg.ac.rs  

International Relations Office  
University of Belgrade – Faculty of Philosophy  
Čika Ljubina 18-20, 11000 Belgrade, Serbia  

Old Building of the Faculty, 1st floor  
phone: +381 11 328 11 55  
e-mail: iro@f.bg.ac.rs  
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Bosnia and Herzegovina: 
University of Sarajevo 

Coordinator: Amir Duranović 
 
Husnija Kamberović  
 
Vice-dean for 
international relations: Dr. Ksenija Kondali  

aduranovic@yahoo.com 
 
husnijakamberovic@gmail.com 
 
ksenija.kondali@ff.unsa.ba 
 

doc. dr. Amir Duranović 
Odsjek za historiju Filozofskog fakulteta u Sarajevu 
Franje Račkog 1 
Sarajevo                                           
amir.duranovic@ff.unsa.ba 
+387 33 253 161 
+387 61 718 348 
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